
Sustainability Council Membership FY 2023-24

Area Term of Appointment Officer Representative E-mail
Chief Sustainability Officer (ex officio ) ex-officio Scott Milman slmilman@uncg.edu
Sustainability Coordinator for Operations (ex officio) ex-officio Sean MacInnes s_macinn@uncg.edu
Director of Environmental and Sustainability Studies Program (ex officio ) ex-officio Dr. Aaron Allen asallen@uncg.edu
Student Government Association President or Appointee ex-officio Ren Aquino esaquino@uncg.edu
Graduate Student Association President or Appointee ex-officio Leena Godbole lngodbole@uncg.edu
Representative of Business Affairs Michael Logan mflogan@uncg.edu
Campus Enterprises Representative Alex Ashton aashton@uncg.edu
o   Faculty - Environment or ecology Dr. Sarah Praskiewicz sjpraski@uncg.edu
o   Faculty - Economics or business Dr. Jin Su j_su@uncg.edu

Dr. o   Faculty - Equity or social justice Chair Dr. Etsuko Kinefuchi e_kinefu@uncg.edu
o   Faculty - Aesthetics or culture Vacant Vacant
Other Faculty- Joint School of Nano Secretary Dr. Dennis LeJeunesse drlajeun@uncg.edu
At Large Anne Barton acbarton@uncg.edu
At Large Deb Stanford dastanfo@uncg.edu
Facilities Sameer Kapileshwari s_kapile@uncg.edu
At Large Tara Webb t_webb2@uncg.edu
At Large Dr. Kristy Howell kwhowell@uncg.edu
At Large Dr. Gwen Hunnicutt gchunnic@uncg.edu

Total Staff 7
Total Faculty 8
Total Students 2
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